CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
EX-YARD PRICE
EXCL GST
RPZS RPZ Box Small 20-25NB
RPZL RPZ Box Large 32-50NB
MBTDC TDC Meter Box 250W 500L 300D
MBNCC NCC Meter Box Galv 200L 340L 300D
MBLGG Meter boxes Large Galved
MHGR Galv Round Lid 200 (250OD) 200
MHGR Galv Round Lid 250 (310OD) 250
MHGR Galv Round Lid 315 (375OD) 315
MHGR Galv Round Lid 375 (425OD) 375
MHGR Galv Round Lid 525 (625OD) 525
MHGR Galv Round Lid 600 (700OD) 600
6 Holes
MHGR Galv Round Lid Drainage 200 (250OD) 6 holes 200
MHGR Galv Round Lid Drainage 250 (310OD) 6 holes 250
8 Holes
MHGR Galv Round Lid Drainage 315 (375OD) 8 holes 315
MHGR Galv Round Lid Drainage 375 (425OD) 8 holes 375
10 Holes
MHGR Galv Round Lid Drainage 525 (625OD) 10 holes 525
MHGR Galv Round Lid Drainage 600 (700OD) 10 holes 600
MHA0600 Alloy Chequer Plate MH cover 600
MHA0900 Alloy Chequer Plate MH cover 900
MHA1050 Alloy Chequer Plate MH cover 1050
MHA1200 Alloy Chequer Plate MH cover 1200
MHA1350 Alloy Chequer Plate MH cover 1350
MHA1500 Alloy Chequer Plate MH cover 1500
COVERS | BOXES
MCG Ltd | 18 Murray Street | Aramoho | Wanganui | 06 344 5911 | 0800 ELE 222 | www.mcg-ele.co.nz
RPZ Boxes
Meter Boxes
Manhole Covers  | GALV
Manhole Covers  | ALLOY Checker Plate
Please Note
Weights are not guaranteed may vary from those stated All prices are exclusive of GST
All prices are ex yard
Freight to site will be at extra cost
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
EX-YARD PRICE
EXCL GST
FVA0300 Flap Valves Alloy 300
FVA0450 Flap Valves Alloy 450
FVA0600 Flap Valves Alloy 600
FVA0750 Flap Valves Alloy 750
FVA0900 Flap Valves Alloy 900
FVA1050 Flap Valves Alloy 1050
AL0600.900 Aqua lids Sealed Flush mount 600/900 P.O.A.
AL0800.800 Aqua lids Sealed Flush mount 800/800 P.O.A.
AL1200.800 Aqua lids Sealed Flush mount 1200/800 P.O.A.
CODE DESCRIPTION
EX-YARD PRICE
EXCL GST
CLAMPS
CLAMPL Long 150mm thick Lid 150
CLAMPSX Semi Xtra Long 300mm 300
CLAMPXL Xtra long 200 & 250mm thick Lid 200
CLAMPXXL Xtra Xtra Long 550mm 550
CODE DESCRIPTION
EX-YARD PRICE
EXCL GST
MSR Sealant
SM9020 Sealant
CODE DESCRIPTION
EX-YARD PRICE
EXCL GST
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
MCG Ltd | 18 Murray Street | Aramoho | Wanganui | 06 344 5911 | 0800 ELE 222 | www.mcg-ele.co.nz
COVERS | BOXES
Flap Gates Alloy
Aqua Lids
ELE  EPOXY
MANHOLE CLAMPS
Short 100mm thick Lid & Riser to Riser 1050-3200
MANHOLE SEALER
Please Note
Weights are not guaranteed may vary from those stated All prices are exclusive of GST
All prices are ex yard
Freight to site will be at extra cost